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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALANEN, Ulla PM-BP FIN 24.8.1973
2 ANDERSSON, Elin PM-BP FIN 12.7.1989
3 HEINÄMAA, Anna POM FIN 12.12.1961
4 ISTREFI, Tita KAVET FIN 19.6.1968
5 JUKKARA, Marja SASÄ FIN 10.9.1962
6 JÄMSEN, Milla MMH FIN 24.7.1998
7 KOJO, Sari PM-BP FIN 10.4.1968
8 KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka PM-BP FIN 2.12.1965
9 KÄKÖNEN, Soile PM-BP FIN 17.7.1959
10 SUVANTOLA, Leila POM FIN 11.11.1966
11 TORPO, Hetta MIMI FIN 5.5.1961
12 TUOMINEN, Maija POM FIN 21.3.1963
13 VIINIMÄKI, Eeva SASÄ FIN 22.6.1965
14 VORNANEN, Anni MMH FIN 4.6.1991
15 AFINOGENOVA, Karina FAVOV RUS 14.9.2003
16 HABIBULINA, Anna FAVOV RUS 1.1.2004
17 IVANOVA, Alina FAVOV RUS 3.8.2002
18 IVANOVA, Ekaterina STARSP RUS 7.10.1992
19 VASENKINA, Ekaterina FAVOV RUS 8.6.2001
20 VINOGRADOVA, Anna FAVOV RUS 17.3.1995
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ALANEN, Ulla PM-BP FIN
2 KÄKÖNEN, Soile PM-BP FIN
3 IVANOVA, Alina FAVOV RUS
4 ISTREFI, Tita KAVET FIN
5 HEINÄMAA, Anna POM FIN
6 SUVANTOLA, Leila POM FIN
7 ANDERSSON, Elin PM-BP FIN
8 VIINIMÄKI, Eeva SASÄ FIN
9 VINOGRADOVA, Anna FAVOV RUS
10 KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka PM-BP FIN
11 IVANOVA, Ekaterina STARSP RUS
12 JÄMSEN, Milla MMH FIN
13 TORPO, Hetta MIMI FIN
14 AFINOGENOVA, Karina FAVOV RUS
15 JUKKARA, Marja SASÄ FIN
16 HABIBULINA, Anna FAVOV RUS
17 VORNANEN, Anni MMH FIN
18 VASENKINA, Ekaterina FAVOV RUS
19 TUOMINEN, Maija POM FIN
20 KOJO, Sari PM-BP FIN
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Piste 3,5,6
Referee(s):

RISSANEN, Aapo (POM / FIN)
SUVANTOLA, Minni (POM / FIN)

ALANEN, Ulla PM-BP / FIN

KÄKÖNEN, Soile PM-BP / FIN

IVANOVA, Alina FAVOV / RUS

ISTREFI, Tita KAVET / FIN

HEINÄMAA, Anna POM / FIN

SUVANTOLA, Leila POM / FIN

ANDERSSON, Elin PM-BP / FIN

VIINIMÄKI, Eeva SASÄ / FIN

VINOGRADOVA, Anna FAVOV / RUS

KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka PM-BP / FIN

IVANOVA, Ekaterina STARSP / RUS

JÄMSEN, Milla MMH / FIN

TORPO, Hetta MIMI / FIN

AFINOGENOVA, Karina FAVOV / RUS

JUKKARA, Marja SASÄ / FIN

HABIBULINA, Anna FAVOV / RUS

VORNANEN, Anni MMH / FIN

VASENKINA, Ekaterina FAVOV / RUS

TUOMINEN, Maija POM / FIN

KOJO, Sari PM-BP / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VINOGRADOVA, Anna RUS 17.3.1995
2 IVANOVA, Alina RUS 3.8.2002
3 HEINÄMAA, Anna FIN 12.12.1961
4 VASENKINA, Ekaterina RUS 8.6.2001
5 JÄMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
6 SUVANTOLA, Leila FIN 11.11.1966
7 AFINOGENOVA, Karina RUS 14.9.2003
8 KOJO, Sari FIN 10.4.1968
9 IVANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 7.10.1992
10 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 4.6.1991
11 ALANEN, Ulla FIN 24.8.1973
12 ISTREFI, Tita FIN 19.6.1968
13 TUOMINEN, Maija FIN 21.3.1963
14 KYMÄLÄINEN, Sirkka FIN 2.12.1965
15 JUKKARA, Marja FIN 10.9.1962
16 ANDERSSON, Elin FIN 12.7.1989
17 TORPO, Hetta FIN 5.5.1961
18 HABIBULINA, Anna RUS 1.1.2004
19 VIINIMÄKI, Eeva FIN 22.6.1965
20 KÄKÖNEN, Soile FIN 17.7.1959
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
RISSANEN, Aapo FIN Ref: 1
SUVANTOLA, Minni FIN Ref: 1


